
 

PACIFIC FUSION PREMIER MARTIAL ARTS TRAINING SCHEDULE 

 

class type Mon. 

  

Tue. 

  

Wed. 

 

Thur. 

  

Fri 
unlimited  

comp team   

Sat. 
Privates 

Intros 

Specialty   

belt color/rank  

 

Jr. Beginner  
6-8yrs 45 min 

3:45pm 3:45pm 3:45pm 3:45pm    white/yellow/orange  

Jr. Intermediate 
6-8yrs 

3:45pm 4:30pm 

6:30pm 

3:45pm  4:30pm 

6:30pm 

5:30pm   green/green1/purple/blue 

Jr. Advanced 
6-8yrs 

6:30pm 4:30pm 

7:30pm 

 

6:30pm 4:30pm 

7:30pm 

5:30pm  brown/brown1/red/red1/red blk 

Pre-Teen Beginner  
9-12yrs 

4:30pm 5:30pm  4:30pm 5:30pm     white/yellow/orange 

Pre-Teen Intermediate 
9-12 yrs. 

5:30pm 

7:30pm 

4:30pm 

6:30pm 

5:30pm 

7:30pm 

 

4:30pm 

6:30pm  

5:30pm  green/green1/purple/blue 

Pre-Teen Advanced 
9-12 yrs 

6:30pm 4:30pm 

7:30pm 

  

6:30pm 

 

4:30pm 

7:30pm 

5:30pm  brown/brown1/red/red1/red blk 

Teen Beginner 
13-17 yrs 

4:30pm  5:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm    white/yellow/orange 

Teen Intermediate 
13-17yrs 

7:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm 6:30pm  5:30pm  green/green1/purple/blue 

Teen Advanced 
 13-17yrs 

6:30pm 7:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm 5:30pm  brown/brown1/red/red1 

Adult Beginner  
18-up yrs 

4:30pm 5:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm    white/yellow/orange 

Adult Intermediate  
18-up yrs 

7:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm 6:30pm  5:30pm  green/green1/purple/blue 

Adult Advanced   
18-up yrs 

6:30pm 7:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm  5:30pm  brown/brown1/red/red1/red blk 

Black Belt /Poom 

all ages  

6:30pm 7:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm 5:30pm  black 1-10 degree 

Comp team          6:30pm   Premier  and 

 Unlimited Advanced  

three levels of membership (MONTHLY TUITION) 
Recreational 3 classes per week $170.00 

Unlimited $255.00 

Premier Competition Unlimited Plus $255.00, ($150) yearly enrollment (does not include tournament fees & special uniforms) 

 

Please note:  

Monday through Thursday are primary days  

Friday is comp team, and unlimited 

Saturday is intros and private lessons 

                    
* Transfer students must attend beginner classes until approved graduation.  

* Please refer to the student handbook for membership, testing, and sparring gear. 

* Membership begins at the beginning of each month. 

* Auto renewal EFT tuition based program / 30 day notice to terminate all memberships and holds 

*Some orange belts may be invited to attend intermediate class, please check with instructor. 
 


