PACIFIC FUSION PREMIER MARTIAL ARTS TRAINING SCHEDULE

class type	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri unlimited comp team	Sat. Privates Intros Specialty	belt color/rank
Jr. Beginner 6-8yrs 45 min	3:45pm	3:45pm	3:45pm	3:45pm			white/yellow/orange
Jr. Intermediate 6-8yrs	3:45pm	4:30pm 6:30pm	3:45pm	4:30pm 6:30pm	5:30pm		green/green1/purple/blue
Jr. Advanced 6-8yrs	6:30pm	4:30pm 7:30pm	6:30pm	4:30pm 7:30pm	5:30pm		brown/brown1/red/red1/red blk
Pre-Teen Beginner 9-12yrs	4:30pm	5:30pm	4:30pm	5:30pm			white/yellow/orange
Pre-Teen Intermediate 9-12 yrs.	5:30pm 7:30pm	4:30pm 6:30pm	5:30pm 7:30pm	4:30pm 6:30pm	5:30pm		green/green1/purple/blue
Pre-Teen Advanced 9-12 yrs	6:30pm	4:30pm 7:30pm	6:30pm	4:30pm 7:30pm	5:30pm		brown/brown1/red/red1/red blk
Teen Beginner 13-17 yrs	4:30pm	5:30pm	4:30pm	5:30pm			white/yellow/orange
Teen Intermediate 13-17yrs	7:30pm	6:30pm	7:30pm	6:30pm	5:30pm		green/green1/purple/blue
Teen Advanced 13-17yrs	6:30pm	7:30pm	6:30pm	7:30pm	5:30pm		brown/brown1/red/red1
Adult Beginner 18-up yrs	4:30pm	5:30pm	4:30pm	5:30pm			white/yellow/orange
Adult Intermediate 18-up yrs	7:30pm	6:30pm	7:30pm	6:30pm	5:30pm		green/green1/purple/blue
Adult Advanced 18-up yrs	6:30pm	7:30pm	6:30pm	7:30pm	5:30pm		brown/brown1/red/red1/red blk
Black Belt /Poom all ages	6:30pm	7:30pm	6:30pm	7:30pm	5:30pm		black 1-10 degree
Comp team					6:30pm		Premier and Unlimited Advanced

three levels of membership (MONTHLY TUITION)

Recreational 3 classes per week \$170.00

Unlimited \$255.00

Premier Competition Unlimited Plus \$255.00, (\$150) yearly enrollment (does not include tournament fees & special uniforms)

Please note:

Monday through Thursday are primary days

Friday is comp team, and unlimited

Saturday is intros and private lessons

- * Transfer students must attend beginner classes until approved graduation.
- * Please refer to the student handbook for membership, testing, and sparring gear.
- * Membership begins at the beginning of each month.
- * Auto renewal EFT tuition based program / 30 day notice to terminate all memberships and holds
- *Some orange belts may be invited to attend intermediate class, please check with instructor.